

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Brooke Paving and Construction LLC	Total	JE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Total	Tex-Mix Paving	Total	Jerdon Enterprise, L.P.	Total
Base Bid											
PART A - GENERAL											
A1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part A)	LS	1	\$3,134.18	\$3,134.18	\$2,145.00	\$2,145.00	\$2,603.77	\$2,603.77	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
A2	Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$20,494.55	\$20,494.55	\$5,407.40	\$5,407.40	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
A3	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$4,553.00	\$4,553.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
A4	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$4,386.23	\$4,386.23	\$3,610.00	\$3,610.00	\$5,333.33	\$5,333.33	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
A5	Curb Inlet Protection	EA	5	\$251.20	\$1,256.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$113.33	\$566.65	\$125.00	\$625.00
A6	Final Site Landscaping - Bermuda Sod	SF	11427	\$2.19	\$25,025.13	\$5.00	\$57,135.00	\$0.94	\$10,741.38	\$2.20	\$25,139.40
A7	Final Site Landscaping - Rock Rip Rap	SF	730	\$8.18	\$5,971.40	\$9.00	\$6,570.00	\$11.25	\$8,212.50	\$7.50	\$5,475.00
A8	Electrical Conduit Extension	LS	1	\$4,603.99	\$4,603.99	\$8,650.00	\$8,650.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Sub Totals					\$69,424.48		\$85,187.40		\$54,707.63		\$86,539.40
PART B - STREET IMPROVEMENTS											
B1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part B)	LS	1	\$22,265.89	\$22,265.89	\$19,482.00	\$19,482.00	\$30,872.47	\$30,872.47	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00
B2	2.5" Type D HMA (Final Surface)	SY	4943	\$21.68	\$107,164.24	\$21.00	\$103,803.00	\$28.17	\$139,244.31	\$34.00	\$168,062.00
B3	Prime Coat, MC-30 (0.20 Gal/SY)	GAL	988.6	\$6.01	\$5,941.49	\$6.00	\$5,931.60	\$6.89	\$6,811.45	\$8.30	\$8,205.38
B4	6" Concrete Pavement	SF	1381	\$10.63	\$14,680.03	\$11.00	\$15,191.00	\$8.13	\$11,227.53	\$20.00	\$27,620.00
B5	8" Flex Base Material Type A Grade 1-2	SY	5412	\$23.05	\$124,746.60	\$27.00	\$146,124.00	\$32.50	\$175,890.00	\$30.00	\$162,360.00
B6	Type A Concrete Header Curb	LF	426	\$34.15	\$14,547.90	\$23.00	\$9,798.00	\$15.00	\$6,390.00	\$77.00	\$32,802.00
Parking Lot Pavement Demolition/8" Lime Stabilized											
B7	Subgrade	SY	5412	\$18.42	\$99,689.04	\$23.00	\$124,476.00	\$37.54	\$203,166.48	\$63.00	\$340,956.00
B8	Pavement Striping	LS	1	\$4,170.43	\$4,170.43	\$5,675.00	\$5,675.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
B9	Parking Lot Signs	EA	2	\$531.94	\$1,063.88	\$1,020.00	\$2,040.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
B10	Concrete Driveways - Demolition and Disposal	SF	1176	\$2.79	\$3,281.04	\$5.00	\$5,880.00	\$13.75	\$16,170.00	\$3.00	\$3,528.00
B11	New Concrete Driveways	SF	1234	\$15.97	\$19,706.98	\$16.00	\$19,744.00	\$9.33	\$11,513.22	\$15.00	\$18,510.00
B12	Profile Mill of Existing Parking Lot	SF	7937	\$0.80	\$6,349.60	\$1.00	\$7,937.00	\$1.43	\$11,349.91	\$3.00	\$23,811.00
B13	2" Type D HMA Overlay	SF	7937	\$2.36	\$18,731.32	\$3.00	\$23,811.00	\$2.96	\$23,493.52	\$3.65	\$28,970.05
B14	Manhole Adjustment	LS	1	\$3,208.90	\$3,208.90	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$5,625.00	\$5,625.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
B15	Allowance for Unanticipated Street Improvements	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Sub Totals					\$495,547.34		\$543,242.60		\$698,353.89		\$913,674.43
PART C - ADA IMPROVEMENTS											
C1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part C)	LS	1	\$2,657.75	\$2,657.75	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$2,964.67	\$2,964.67	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
C2	Sidewalk/ Curb Ramp Demolition	SF	3759	\$1.82	\$6,841.38	\$2.00	\$7,518.00	\$3.57	\$13,419.63	\$1.50	\$5,638.50
C3	Concrete Pedestrian Sidewalk	SF	4279	\$10.84	\$46,384.36	\$8.00	\$34,232.00	\$10.00	\$42,790.00	\$15.00	\$64,185.00
C4	Concrete Sidewalk Saw Cut	LF	47	\$14.07	\$661.29	\$25.00	\$1,175.00	\$12.31	\$578.57	\$12.00	\$564.00
C5	ADA Sign Relocation and Installation	EA	5	\$465.99	\$2,329.95	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00
Sub Totals					\$58,874.73		\$48,295.00		\$62,252.87		\$76,237.50
PART H - STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS											
H1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part H)	LS	1	\$4,247.78	\$4,247.78	\$2,390.00	\$2,390.00	\$4,449.09	\$4,449.09	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
H2	6" Standard Curb and Gutter (Including Driveway C&G)	LF	1293	\$31.98	\$41,350.14	\$38.00	\$49,134.00	\$29.33	\$37,923.69	\$56.00	\$72,408.00
H3	Curb and Gutter Demolition	LF	1144	\$5.67	\$6,486.48	\$3.00	\$3,432.00	\$8.75	\$10,010.00	\$9.00	\$10,296.00
H4	Demolition of Existing Curb Inlet/Grate Inlet	EA	3	\$1,426.50	\$4,279.50	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$687.50	\$2,062.50	\$430.00	\$1,290.00
H5	Removal of Reinforced Concrete Pipe (15-36 Inch)	LF	140	\$23.15	\$3,241.00	\$54.00	\$7,560.00	\$37.50	\$5,250.00	\$44.00	\$6,160.00
H6	New Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$14,469.25	\$14,469.25	\$13,114.00	\$13,114.00	\$16,481.25	\$16,481.25	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
H7	New Grate Inlet	EA	2	\$9,997.09	\$19,994.18	\$6,772.00	\$13,544.00	\$8,625.00	\$17,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
Sub Totals					\$94,068.33		\$93,374.00		\$93,426.53		\$101,054.00
Grand Total					\$717,914.88		\$770,099.00		\$908,740.92		\$1,177,505.33